)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30743

Division: 11UB 3rd EAST2

Date: saturday, May 10, 2025
Home: 14 (11U) NRFA Athletico

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Eccp - 2A

Time: 10:45 AM

Away: 14 (11U) NRFA Ajax

Home Coach
Away Coach

14 (11U) NRFA Athletico

No. Name
11 John Joseph

14 Brody Beckham
19 Remington Ngosong
20 David Ross

30 Anderson Vaglio
34 Branden Andersen
40 Josue Torres

50 Dominic Camacho
64 Aiden Ansay

07 Jaxson Gutierrez
80 Oscar Zuniga

83 Warren Stancil

98 Wyatt Harden

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Elijah Tipton

12 Harrison Rhodes

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) NRFA Ajax
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

16 Gray Schwengels

18 Bennett Fisher

22 Dominick Wavra

28 Nicolas Torres-Torres

04 Jayden Outlaw
52 Thayne Rosales
56 Anthem Boring
06 Matthew Kuhn
60 Asher Hayden
08 Gradyn Love

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




